Pune District Education Association’s
College of Engineering, Manjari (Bk.),
Hadapsar, Pune - 412307

College Calendar 2021-22(Semester 1)

(First Year Engineering)

* Holidays & University online/offline exam dates mentioned above may change subject to directives of

Savitribai Phu

le Pune University, and will be communicated as & when published.

Pune District [

T :
.College of Engines

Sr. No. Particulars Date Day
01 Commencement of I** Semester 27/12/2021 Monday
: i / /2022 Thursday
02 Ass - 5 Dlsplay 20/01
B e ) Submission 27/01/2022 Thursday
03 Republic Day 26/01/2022 Wednesday
x i i 12022 Monday
04 P OB Display 31/01
ssignment-II (Online) SThiseion 07/02/2022 TR
05 Display of Monthly Attendance 03/02/2022 Thursday
3 Start 16/02/2022 Wednesday
06 M -Se .
AR End 18/02/2022 Friday
_0’7 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Holiday 19/02/2022 Saturday
Start 22/02/2022 Tuesday
ot Commencement of SPPU In Sem Exam nd 26/02/2022 Saturday
: : Display 28/02/2022 Monday
09 -
S S Submission [07/03/2022 Monday
10 Mahashivratri Holiday 01/03/2022 Tuesday
1] Display of Monthly Attendance 03/03/2022 Thursday
12 Student's Feedback (online) | 04/03/2022 Friday
13 Parent Meet 05/03/2022 Saturday
l : : Display 14/03/2022 Monday
14 g @ ssignment B DIC) Submission 21/03/2022 Monday
15 Holi Second Day Holiday 18/03/2022 Friday
: ! Display 28/03/2022 Monday
16 Assignment-V- (Online) Submission 05/04/2022 Tuesday
; ; Display 04/04/2022 Monday
17 Assignment VI (Online) Submission 09/04/2022 Saturday
28 Completion of syllabus 09/04/2022 Saturday |
!J Display of Final Attendance 11/04/2022 Monday
. R o Start 11/04/2022 Monday
-Sem Exam. ;
2 oL End 13/04/2022 Wednesday
o1 Display of Provisional Detention list 12/04/2022 Tuesday
D0 Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday 14/04/2022 Thursday
23 Good Friday Holiday 15/04/2022 Friday
24 Student's Feedback (online) 16/04/2022 Saturday
e : Start 18/04/2022 Monday
25 Start date for Submission of Term Work End 50/04/5002 R
26 Display of Final Detention list 19/04/2022 Tuesday
27 Conclusion of 1* Semester 20/04/2022 Wednesday !
28 SPPU End-Sem Exam. As per SPPU Guidelines '




